
Quote # 5112

*5112*

TAX CODE: NT

STATUS : QUOTE

Ref #2018 Ret

Open Date: 5/3/2021

M8 139/143 Bottom End Service w/ M8 Man O War 

Crankshaft

RETAIL
YEAR / MAKE / MODEL
       / /

VIN
CUSTOMER

MILEAGE2 OUTMILEAGE OUT
0 0

Item Your Price AmountDescriptionReq Fill

*** PARTS *** 1.00 1.00

M8 Timkin Bearing Insert STD 1.00 1.00

LH ENG CASE BEARING SET BIG TWIN 1969/2002 W/SPACERS 

TIMKEN BRAND REPLAC

 1.00 1.00

Pinion Shaft Bearing TC (24605-07) 1.00 1.00

S&S M8 Piston Jet Oiler Kit 1.00 1.00

Crank Shaft Oil Seal (12068) 1.00 1.00

Cam Bearing (06 Dyna, 07+ TC, M8) 1.00 1.00

Spacer, Sprocket Shaft (00 Softail, 99-05 Dyna) ( Machened for M8 

Timkin Insert)

 1.00 1.00

Darkhorse Man O-War M8 Crankshaft Assembly w/ knife edge and 

window(shipping included)

 1.00 1.00

M8 Dowel Pin 4.00 4.00

*** LABOR *** 1.00 1.00

Bore Left Crankcase and Install Steel Timken Bearing Insert Aligned 

with Pinion Bearing.

 1.00 1.00

Machine Cases & Install Flywheel Scraper 1.00 1.00

Install reed valve as a breather in right crankcase. 1.00 1.00

Bore Cases and Surface Cylinder Decks 1.00 1.00

Disassemble & Reassemble Cases (Includes Replacing Pinion Bearing) 1.00 1.00

Additional Service Options

[   ] Remove and Reinstall Case Studs $55

(if not boring)

[   ] Hone Lifter Bores for Oversized Lifters $95

[   ] Oil Pump Upgrade/Dowel Pin Camplate $195

[   ] Clean and Install Cylinders/Set Deck Height/Install 

Cams, Oil Pump and Lifters $667.50

Recommendation

Tracking No.

Balance Due

Sales Tax

Total Due

Shop Fees

Ship By UPS

Total Paid

Totals

Subtotal

Item

Labor

Misc

Fee

Unit

Kit

 4,944.62 

 2,869.62 

 0.00 

 2,045.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 4,914.62 

 0.00 

 4,944.62 

 0.00 

 30.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Page 1 of 2 Printed 10/9/2025  3:28:51PM Commander:Form 3R_C



Counter Sale QUOTE # 5112

T-Man Performance

205 Pitts St.

Kernersville, NC 27284

Phone: 336-993-7068

Fax: 336-993-7082

Email: info@tmanperformance.com

Please check your order immediately! T-MAN PERFORMANCE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MISSING PARTS 48 HOURS AFTER RECEIPT.

PLEASE SEE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS ON OUR WEBSITE: tmanperformance.com/forms/

5% Hold Fee will apply to orders exceeding 30 days of completion

Notice
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