

**STATUS : QUOTE**

Open Date: 5/3/2021

Ref #2018 Ret

Quote # 5112



**TAX CODE: NT**

<b>CUSTOMER</b> M8 139/143 Bottom End Service w/ M8 Man O War Crankshaft RETAIL	<b>VIN</b>	<b>MILEAGE OUT</b>	<b>MILEAGE2 OUT</b>
		0	0
	<b>YEAR / MAKE / MODEL</b> /       /		

Req	Fill	Item	Description	Your Price	Amount
1.00	1.00		*** PARTS ***		
1.00	1.00		M8 Timkin Bearing Insert STD		
1.00	1.00		LH ENG CASE BEARING SET BIG TWIN 1969/2002 W/SPACERS		
			TIMKEN BRAND REPLAC		
1.00	1.00		Pinion Shaft Bearing TC (24605-07)		
1.00	1.00		S&S M8 Piston Jet Oiler Kit		
1.00	1.00		Crank Shaft Oil Seal (12068)		
1.00	1.00		Cam Bearing (06 Dyna, 07+ TC, M8)		
1.00	1.00		Spacer, Sprocket Shaft (00 Softail, 99-05 Dyna) (Machened for M8 Timkin Insert)		
1.00	1.00		Darkhorse Man O-War M8 Crankshaft Assembly w/ knife edge and window(shipping included)		
4.00	4.00		M8 Dowel Pin		
1.00	1.00		*** LABOR ***		
1.00	1.00		Bore Left Crankcase and Install Steel Timken Bearing Insert Aligned with Pinion Bearing.		
1.00	1.00		Machine Cases & Install Flywheel Scraper		
1.00	1.00		Install reed valve as a breather in right crankcase.		
1.00	1.00		Bore Cases and Surface Cylinder Decks		
1.00	1.00		Disassemble & Reassemble Cases (Includes Replacing Pinion Bearing)		

Recommendation	
Additional Service Options	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Remove and Reinstall Case Studs \$55 (if not boring)
<input type="checkbox"/>	Hone Lifter Bores for Oversized Lifters \$95
<input type="checkbox"/>	Oil Pump Upgrade/Dowel Pin Camplate \$195
<input type="checkbox"/>	Clean and Install Cylinders/Set Deck Height/Install Cams, Oil Pump and Lifters \$667.50

Tracking No. \_\_\_\_\_

Totals	
Item	2,869.62
Fee	0.00
Unit	0.00
Labor	2,045.00
Kit	0.00
Misc	0.00
<b>Subtotal</b>	<b>4,914.62</b>
Shop Fees	30.00
Ship By UPS	0.00
Sales Tax	0.00
<b>Total Due</b>	<b>4,944.62</b>
<b>Total Paid</b>	<b>0.00</b>
Balance Due	4,944.62

T-Man Performance  
205 Pitts St.  
Kernersville, NC 27284  
Phone: 336-993-7068  
Fax: 336-993-7082  
Email: [info@tmanperformance.com](mailto:info@tmanperformance.com)

**Notice**

Please check your order immediately! T-MAN PERFORMANCE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MISSING PARTS 48 HOURS AFTER RECEIPT.

PLEASE SEE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS ON OUR WEBSITE: [tmanperformance.com/forms/](http://tmanperformance.com/forms/)

5% Hold Fee will apply to orders exceeding 30 days of completion